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1 2000 39402 0545 90 94 87 91 99 99 98 658 24

2 1991 36264 0545 89 89 86 87 90 99 98 638 15

3 1994 37260 0328 85 86 81 91 99 100 95 637 12

4 1999 39382 0224 87 84 89 83 96 97 98 634 11

5 1972 35821 0224 84 84 85 87 95 99 98 632 16

6 1961 04262 0328 87 78 87 88 87 94 96 617 11

7 1993 37261 0545 82 84 85 87 92 80 89 599 7

8 1950 19053 0885 84 77 79 77 88 90 93 588 7

9 2002 40304 0224 75 81 83 79 87 94 89 588 5

10 1960 40464 0733 77 75 85 79 90 92 82 580 7
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Kategorie: Sloučená

Poř. Jméno
Rok 

nar.
Číslo Klub

Rýmařovský MIX

Pořadatel: 0328 Rožnov, 0545 Břidličná

Disciplína: MIX Datum: 



Rekord ČR:

1   10 2   10 3   10 4   10

1 2000 39402 0545 90 94 87 91 362 8 I

2 1991 36264 0545 89 89 86 87 351 3 II

3 1999 39382 0224 87 84 89 83 343 2 II

4 1994 37260 0328 85 86 81 91 343 1 III

5 1972 35821 0224 84 84 85 87 340 2 III

6 1961 04262 0328 87 78 87 88 340 0 II

7 1993 37261 0545 82 84 85 87 338 3 III

8 1956 27625 0885 84 79 84 81 328 2 II

9 1980 38634 0885 85 77 85 79 326 1 III

10 1997 38143 0885 75 87 79 81 322 2 III

11 2002 40304 0224 75 81 83 79 318 0 III

12 1950 19053 0885 84 77 79 77 317 2 II

13 1960 40464 0733 77 75 85 79 316 2 II

14 1979 36160 0885 73 72 75 73 293 0 --

15 1994 38699 0328 65 57 46 48 216 0 --Ulrych Dominik

Kluka Radovan

Nezhybová Nikola

Hasnik František

Gronský Roman

Konečný František

Scholz Pavel

Skoumal Lukáš

Chovančík Martin

Hlásník Jan

Janošťák Štefan

Ježková Jaroslava

Marčan Vladimír
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Rampula Matěj

Ježková Jitka

Kategorie: Sloučená 375

Poř. Jméno
Rok 

nar.
Číslo Klub

Rýmařovský MIX

Pořadatel: 0328 Rožnov, 0545 Břidličná

Disciplína: StVzPi 40 Datum: 05.03.2016
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1 2000 39402 0545 90 94 87 271 99 99 98 296 567 16 I

2 1991 36264 0545 89 89 86 264 90 99 98 287 551 12 II

3 1999 39382 0224 87 84 89 260 96 97 98 291 551 9 I

4 1994 37260 0328 85 86 81 252 99 100 95 294 546 11 III

5 1972 35821 0224 84 84 85 253 95 99 98 292 545 14 III

6 1961 04262 0328 87 78 87 252 87 94 96 277 529 11 III

7 1993 37261 0545 82 84 85 251 92 80 89 261 512 4 --

8 1950 19053 0885 84 77 79 240 88 90 93 271 511 5 III

9 2002 40304 0224 75 81 83 239 87 94 89 270 509 5 --

10 1960 40464 0733 77 75 85 237 90 92 82 264 501 5 III

Hasnik František

Konečný František

Skoumal Lukáš

Chovančík Martin

Hlásník Jan

Janošťák Štefan

Ježková Jaroslava
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Rampula Matěj

Ježková Jitka

Kategorie: Sloučená 570

Poř. Jméno
Rok 

nar.
Číslo Klub

Rýmařovský MIX

Pořadatel: 0328 Rožnov, 0545 Břidličná

Disciplína: SVzPi 30+30 Datum: 05.03.2016



Rekord ČR:

8_1 6_1 4_1 ∑ 8_2 6_2 4_2 ∑

1 2000 39402 0545 99 98 99 296 100 98 98 296 592 32 M

2 1969 25006 0328 100 96 96 292 98 100 89 287 579 24 I

3 1999 39382 0224 100 99 90 289 98 97 84 279 568 24 I

4 1972 35821 0224 98 92 92 282 91 96 97 284 566 15 II

5 1980 38634 0885 96 93 88 277 97 89 95 281 558 11 II

6 1965 41241 0328 97 95 79 271 98 95 83 276 547 15 III

7 1961 04262 0328 94 93 85 272 92 92 86 270 542 11 III

8 1997 38143 0885 84 91 85 260 95 94 86 275 535 11 III

9 2002 40304 0224 92 93 88 273 92 95 71 258 531 7 III

10 1994 37260 0328 85 92 72 249 86 89 79 254 503 2 --

Hasnik František

Chovančík Martin

Skoumal Lukáš

Hlásník Jan

Kluka Radovan

Fajkus Pavel

Janošťák Štefan

Nezhybová Nikola
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Rampula Matěj

Mlynarčík Peter

Kategorie: Sloučená 592

Poř. Jméno
Rok 

nar.
Číslo Klub

Rýmařovský MIX

Pořadatel: 0328 Rožnov, 0545 Břidličná

Disciplína: RVzPi 2x30 Datum: 06.03.2016


